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SKF XP Lawn and Garden v-belts 

3L   |   4L   |   5L 
 

 
 

 0.22'' / 

 

  0.375'' /10 mm 

6 mm

 

  0.31'' / 

 

  0.5'' / 13 mm

8 mm

  0.38'' / 

 

  0.625'' / 17 mm

10 mm

 

3L 4L 5L
 

 

 

 
Section Dimensions   Designation 

Width  OD: Length  
     
     

– mm in. mm in. – 
 

  
Section Dimensions Designation

Width OD: Length
 
 

– mm in. mm in. – 
 

  
Section Dimensions   Designation

Width  OD: Length 
   
   

– mm in. mm in. – 
 

 

      
3L 10 3/8 381 15.0 PHG 3L150XP 
 10 3/8 406 16.0 PHG 3L160XP 
 10 3/8 432 17.0 PHG 3L170XP 
 10 3/8 457 18.0 PHG 3L180XP 
 10 3/8 483 19.0 PHG 3L190XP 
      
 10 3/8 508 20.0 PHG 3L200XP 
 10 3/8 533 21.0 PHG 3L210XP 
 10 3/8 559 22.0 PHG 3L220XP 
 10 3/8 584 23.0 PHG 3L230XP 
 10 3/8 610 24.0 PHG 3L240XP 
      
 10 3/8 635 25.0 PHG 3L250XP 
 10 3/8 660 26.0 PHG 3L260XP 
 10 3/8 673 26.5 PHG 3L265XP 
 10 3/8 686 27.0 PHG 3L270XP 
 10 3/8 711 28.0 PHG 3L280XP 
      
 10 3/8 737 29.0 PHG 3L290XP 
 10 3/8 762 30.0 PHG 3L300XP 
 10 3/8 787 31.0 PHG 3L310XP 
 10 3/8 813 32.0 PHG 3L320XP 
 10 3/8 838 33.0 PHG 3L330XP 
      
 10 3/8 864 34.0 PHG 3L340XP 
 10 3/8 889 35.0 PHG 3L350XP 
 10 3/8 914 36.0 PHG 3L360XP 
 10 3/8 940 37.0 PHG 3L370XP 
 10 3/8 965 38.0 PHG 3L380XP 
      
 10 3/8 991 39.0 PHG 3L390XP 
 10 3/8 1 016 40.0 PHG 3L400XP 
 10 3/8 1 041 41.0 PHG 3L410XP 
 10 3/8 1 054 41.5 PHG 3L415XP 
 10 3/8 1 067 42.0 PHG 3L420XP 
      
 10 3/8 1 092 43.0 PHG 3L430XP 
 10 3/8 1 118 44.0 PHG 3L440XP 
 10 3/8 1 143 45.0 PHG 3L450XP 
 10 3/8 1 168 46.0 PHG 3L460XP 
 10 3/8 1 194 47.0 PHG 3L470XP 
      
 10 3/8 1 219 48.0 PHG 3L480XP 
 10 3/8 1 245 49.0 PHG 3L490XP 
 10 3/8 1 270 50.0 PHG 3L500XP 
 10 3/8 1 295 51.0 PHG 3L510XP 
 10 3/8 1 321 52.0 PHG 3L520XP 
      
 10 3/8 1 346 53.0 PHG 3L530XP 
 10 3/8 1 372 54.0 PHG 3L540XP 
 10 3/8 1 397 55.0 PHG 3L550XP 
 10 3/8 1 422 56.0 PHG 3L560XP 
 10 3/8 1 448 57.0 PHG 3L570XP 
      
 10 3/8 1 473 58.0 PHG 3L580XP 
 10 3/8 1 499 59.0 PHG 3L590XP 
 10 3/8 1 524 60.0 PHG 3L600XP 
 10 3/8 1 549 61.0 PHG 3L610XP 
 10 3/8 1 575 62.0 PHG 3L620XP 
      
 10 3/8 1 600 63.0 PHG 3L630XP 
 10 3/8 1 753 69.0 PHG 3L690XP 
 10 3/8 1 803 71.0 PHG 3L710XP 
 10 3/8 1 880 74.0 PHG 3L740XP 
 10 3/8 1 905 75.0 PHG 3L750XP 
 

   
4L 13 1/2 356 14.0 PHG 4L140XP
 13 1/2 381 15.0 PHG 4L150XP
 13 1/2 406 16.0 PHG 4L160XP
 13 1/2 432 17.0 PHG 4L170XP
 13 1/2 457 18.0 PHG 4L180XP
  
 13 1/2 483 19.0 PHG 4L190XP
 13 1/2 508 20.0 PHG 4L200XP
 13 1/2 533 21.0 PHG 4L210XP
 13 1/2 546 21.5 PHG 4L215XP
 13 1/2 559 22.0 PHG 4L220XP
  
 13 1/2 584 23.0 PHG 4L230XP
 13 1/2 610 24.0 PHG 4L240XP
 13 1/2 635 25.0 PHG 4L250XP
 13 1/2 660 26.0 PHG 4L260XP
 13 1/2 686 27.0 PHG 4L270XP
  
 13 1/2 711 28.0 PHG 4L280XP
 13 1/2 737 29.0 PHG 4L290XP
 13 1/2 762 30.0 PHG 4L300XP
 13 1/2 775 30.5 PHG 4L305XP
 13 1/2 787 31.0 PHG 4L310XP
  
 13 1/2 813 32.0 PHG 4L320XP
 13 1/2 838 33.0 PHG 4L330XP
 13 1/2 864 34.0 PHG 4L340XP
 13 1/2 889 35.0 PHG 4L350XP
 13 1/2 914 36.0 PHG 4L360XP
  
 13 1/2 940 37.0 PHG 4L370XP
 13 1/2 965 38.0 PHG 4L380XP
 13 1/2 991 39.0 PHG 4L390XP
 13 1/2 1 016 40.0 PHG 4L400XP
 13 1/2 1 029 40.5 PHG 4L405XP
  
 13 1/2 1 041 41.0 PHG 4L410XP
 13 1/2 1 067 42.0 PHG 4L420XP
 13 1/2 1 092 43.0 PHG 4L430XP
 13 1/2 1 118 44.0 PHG 4L440XP
 13 1/2 1 143 45.0 PHG 4L450XP
  
 13 1/2 1 168 46.0 PHG 4L460XP
 13 1/2 1 194 47.0 PHG 4L470XP
 13 1/2 1 219 48.0 PHG 4L480XP
 13 1/2 1 245 49.0 PHG 4L490XP
 13 1/2 1 270 50.0 PHG 4L500XP
  
 13 1/2 1 295 51.0 PHG 4L510XP
 13 1/2 1 321 52.0 PHG 4L520XP
 13 1/2 1 346 53.0 PHG 4L530XP
 13 1/2 1 372 54.0 PHG 4L540XP
 13 1/2 1 397 55.0 PHG 4L550XP
  
 13 1/2 1 422 56.0 PHG 4L560XP
 13 1/2 1 448 57.0 PHG 4L570XP
 13 1/2 1 473 58.0 PHG 4L580XP
 13 1/2 1 499 59.0 PHG 4L590XP
 13 1/2 1 524 60.0 PHG 4L600XP
  
 13 1/2 1 549 61.0 PHG 4L610XP
 13 1/2 1 575 62.0 PHG 4L620XP
 13 1/2 1 600 63.0 PHG 4L630XP
 13 1/2 1 626 64.0 PHG 4L640XP
 13 1/2 1 651 65.0 PHG 4L650XP
 

   
4L 13 1/2 1 676 66.0 PHG 4L660XP

13 1/2 1 702 67.0 PHG 4L670XP
13 1/2 1 727 68.0 PHG 4L680XP
13 1/2 1 753 69.0 PHG 4L690XP
13 1/2 1 778 70.0 PHG 4L700XP

   
13 1/2 1 803 71.0 PHG 4L710XP
13 1/2 1 829 72.0 PHG 4L720XP
13 1/2 1 854 73.0 PHG 4L730XP
13 1/2 1 880 74.0 PHG 4L740XP
13 1/2 1 905 75.0 PHG 4L750XP

   
13 1/2 1 930 76.0 PHG 4L760XP
13 1/2 1 956 77.0 PHG 4L770XP
13 1/2 1 981 78.0 PHG 4L780XP
13 1/2 2 007 79.0 PHG 4L790XP
13 1/2 2 032 80.0 PHG 4L800XP

   
13 1/2 2 057 81.0 PHG 4L810XP
13 1/2 2 083 82.0 PHG 4L820XP
13 1/2 2 108 83.0 PHG 4L830XP
13 1/2 2 134 84.0 PHG 4L840XP
13 1/2 2 159 85.0 PHG 4L850XP

   
13 1/2 2 184 86.0 PHG 4L860XP
13 1/2 2 210 87.0 PHG 4L870XP
13 1/2 2 235 88.0 PHG 4L880XP
13 1/2 2 261 89.0 PHG 4L890XP
13 1/2 2 286 90.0 PHG 4L900XP

   
13 1/2 2 311 91.0 PHG 4L910XP
13 1/2 2 337 92.0 PHG 4L920XP
13 1/2 2 362 93.0 PHG 4L930XP
13 1/2 2 388 94.0 PHG 4L940XP
13 1/2 2 413 95.0 PHG 4L950XP

   
13 1/2 2 438 96.0 PHG 4L960XP
13 1/2 2 464 97.0 PHG 4L970XP
13 1/2 2 489 98.0 PHG 4L980XP
13 1/2 2 515 99.0 PHG 4L990XP
13 1/2 2 540 100.0 PHG 4L1000XP

   
13 1/2 2 565 101.0 PHG 4L1010XP
13 1/2 2 591 102.0 PHG 4L1020XP
13 1/2 2 616 103.0 PHG 4L1030XP
13 1/2 2 642 104.0 PHG 4L1040XP
13 1/2 2 667 105.0 PHG 4L1050XP

   
13 1/2 2 692 106.0 PHG 4L1060XP
13 1/2 2 718 107.0 PHG 4L1070XP
13 1/2 2 743 108.0 PHG 4L1080XP
13 1/2 2 769 109.0 PHG 4L1090XP
13 1/2 2 794 110.0 PHG 4L1100XP

   
13 1/2 2 819 111.0 PHG 4L1110XP
13 1/2 2 845 112.0 PHG 4L1120XP
13 1/2 2 870 113.0 PHG 4L1130XP
13 1/2 2 896 114.0 PHG 4L1140XP
13 1/2 2 946 116.0 PHG 4L1160XP

   
13 1/2 2 972 117.0 PHG 4L1170XP
13 1/2 3 048 120.0 PHG 4L1200XP
13 1/2 3 353 132.0 PHG 4L1320XP

   
5L 17 5/8 584 23.0 PHG 5L230XP

https://rodavigo.net/es/c/transmision/f/skf

Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com

Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
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SKF XP Lawn and Garden v-belts 

5L 
 

 
 
 

 

 

 
Section Dimensions   Designation 

Width  OD: Length  
     
     

– mm in. mm in. – 
 

  
Section Dimensions Designation

Width OD: Length
 
 

– mm in. mm in. – 
 

  

 

 

      
5L 17 5/8 610 24.0 PHG 5L240XP 
 17 5/8 635 25.0 PHG 5L250XP 
 17 5/8 660 26.0 PHG 5L260XP 
 17 5/8 686 27.0 PHG 5L270XP 
 17 5/8 711 28.0 PHG 5L280XP 
      
 17 5/8 737 29.0 PHG 5L290XP 
 17 5/8 762 30.0 PHG 5L300XP 
 17 5/8 787 31.0 PHG 5L310XP 
 17 5/8 813 32.0 PHG 5L320XP 
 17 5/8 838 33.0 PHG 5L330XP 
      
 17 5/8 864 34.0 PHG 5L340XP 
 17 5/8 889 35.0 PHG 5L350XP 
 17 5/8 914 36.0 PHG 5L360XP 
 17 5/8 940 37.0 PHG 5L370XP 
 17 5/8 965 38.0 PHG 5L380XP 
      
 17 5/8 991 39.0 PHG 5L390XP 
 17 5/8 1 016 40.0 PHG 5L400XP 
 17 5/8 1 041 41.0 PHG 5L410XP 
 17 5/8 1 067 42.0 PHG 5L420XP 
 17 5/8 1 092 43.0 PHG 5L430XP 
      
 17 5/8 1 118 44.0 PHG 5L440XP 
 17 5/8 1 143 45.0 PHG 5L450XP 
 17 5/8 1 168 46.0 PHG 5L460XP 
 17 5/8 1 194 47.0 PHG 5L470XP 
 17 5/8 1 219 48.0 PHG 5L480XP 
      
 17 5/8 1 245 49.0 PHG 5L490XP 
 17 5/8 1 270 50.0 PHG 5L500XP 
 17 5/8 1 295 51.0 PHG 5L510XP 
 17 5/8 1 321 52.0 PHG 5L520XP 
 17 5/8 1 346 53.0 PHG 5L530XP 
      
 17 5/8 1 372 54.0 PHG 5L540XP 
 17 5/8 1 397 55.0 PHG 5L550XP 
 17 5/8 1 422 56.0 PHG 5L560XP 
 17 5/8 1 448 57.0 PHG 5L570XP 
 17 5/8 1 473 58.0 PHG 5L580XP 
      
 17 5/8 1 499 59.0 PHG 5L590XP 
 17 5/8 1 524 60.0 PHG 5L600XP 
 17 5/8 1 549 61.0 PHG 5L610XP 
 17 5/8 1 575 62.0 PHG 5L620XP 
 17 5/8 1 600 63.0 PHG 5L630XP 
      
 17 5/8 1 626 64.0 PHG 5L640XP 
 17 5/8 1 651 65.0 PHG 5L650XP 
 17 5/8 1 676 66.0 PHG 5L660XP 
 17 5/8 1 702 67.0 PHG 5L670XP 
 17 5/8 1 727 68.0 PHG 5L680XP 
      
 17 5/8 1 753 69.0 PHG 5L690XP 
 17 5/8 1 778 70.0 PHG 5L700XP 
 17 5/8 1 803 71.0 PHG 5L710XP 
 17 5/8 1 829 72.0 PHG 5L720XP 
 17 5/8 1 854 73.0 PHG 5L730XP 
      
 17 5/8 1 880 74.0 PHG 5L740XP 
 17 5/8 1 905 75.0 PHG 5L750XP 
 17 5/8 1 930 76.0 PHG 5L760XP 
 17 5/8 1 956 77.0 PHG 5L770XP 
 17 5/8 1 981 78.0 PHG 5L780XP 
      
 17 5/8 2 007 79.0 PHG 5L790XP 
 17 5/8 2 032 80.0 PHG 5L800XP 
 17 5/8 2 057 81.0 PHG 5L810XP 
 17 5/8 2 083 82.0 PHG 5L820XP 
 17 5/8 2 108 83.0 PHG 5L830XP 
      
 17 5/8 2 134 84.0 PHG 5L840XP 
 17 5/8 2 159 85.0 PHG 5L850XP 
 17 5/8 2 184 86.0 PHG 5L860XP 
 17 5/8 2 210 87.0 PHG 5L870XP 
 17 5/8 2 235 88.0 PHG 5L880XP 
      
 17 5/8 2 261 89.0 PHG 5L890XP 
 17 5/8 2 286 90.0 PHG 5L900XP 
 17 5/8 2 311 91.0 PHG 5L910XP 
 17 5/8 2 337 92.0 PHG 5L920XP 
 17 5/8 2 362 93.0 PHG 5L930XP 
      
 17 5/8 2 388 94.0 PHG 5L940XP 
 17 5/8 2 413 95.0 PHG 5L950XP 
 17 5/8 2 438 96.0 PHG 5L960XP 
 17 5/8 2 464 97.0 PHG 5L970XP 
 17 5/8 2 489 98.0 PHG 5L980XP 
      
 17 5/8 2 515 99.0 PHG 5L990XP 
 

   
5L 17 5/8 2 540 100.0 PHG 5L1000XP
 17 5/8 2 565 101.0 PHG 5L1010XP
 17 5/8 2 591 102.0 PHG 5L1020XP
 17 5/8 2 616 103.0 PHG 5L1030XP
 17 5/8 2 642 104.0 PHG 5L1040XP
  
 17 5/8 2 667 105.0 PHG 5L1050XP
 17 5/8 2 692 106.0 PHG 5L1060XP
 17 5/8 2 718 107.0 PHG 5L1070XP
 17 5/8 2 743 108.0 PHG 5L1080XP
 17 5/8 2 769 109.0 PHG 5L1090XP
  
 17 5/8 2 845 112.0 PHG 5L1120XP
 17 5/8 2 896 114.0 PHG 5L1140XP
 17 5/8 2 997 118.0 PHG 5L1180XP
 17 5/8 3 048 120.0 PHG 5L1200XP
 17 5/8 3 099 122.0 PHG 5L1220XP
  
 17 5/8 3 150 124.0 PHG 5L1240XP
 17 5/8 3 200 126.0 PHG 5L1260XP
 17 5/8 3 251 128.0 PHG 5L1280XP
 17 5/8 3 302 130.0 PHG 5L1300XP
 17 5/8 3 353 132.0 PHG 5L1320XP
  
 17 5/8 3 404 134.0 PHG 5L1340XP
 17 5/8 3 454 136.0 PHG 5L1360XP
 17 5/8 3 505 138.0 PHG 5L1380XP
 17 5/8 3 556 140.0 PHG 5L1400XP
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
 

   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   

https://rodavigo.net/es/c/transmision/f/skf

Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com

Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118




